
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00085

04/06/2
020

A BANKING 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. THE 
ESTATE OF

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00086

04/06/2
020

A BANKING 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. 
GOODNO, DUSTIN J

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00292

04/06/2
020

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. WARD, KENDA 
TENNILLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00510

04/06/2
020

CARLILE, CODY 
SAMUEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CARLILE, CODY SAMUEL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00511

04/06/2
020

CARLILE, CODY 
SAMUEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CARLILE, CODY SAMUEL

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00087

04/06/2
020

CAVALRY SPV I 
LLC Plaintiff

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
GRANT, LISA YVETTE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00291

04/06/2
020

CAVALRY SPV I 
LLC Plaintiff

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
MAHAFFEYPICKUP, SARAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00085

04/06/2
020

CHAMBERS, CHARLES 
A Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. THE 
ESTATE OF

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00085

04/06/2
020

CHAMBERS, WILMA 
JEAN Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. THE 
ESTATE OF

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00292

04/06/2
020

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. WARD, KENDA 
TENNILLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00085

04/06/2
020

EASTMAN NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. THE 
ESTATE OF

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00085

04/06/2
020

EQUITY BANK Plaintiff
EQUITY BANK vs. THE 
ESTATE OF

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00086

04/06/2
020

EQUITY BANK Plaintiff
EQUITY BANK vs. 
GOODNO, DUSTIN J

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00085

04/06/2
020

FORMERLY KNOWN 
AS Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. THE 
ESTATE OF

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00086

04/06/2
020

GOODNO, DUSTIN 
J Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. 
GOODNO, DUSTIN J

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00087

04/06/
2020

GRANT, LISA 
YVETTE Defendant

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
GRANT, LISA YVETTE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00512

04/06/
2020

HILTON, JAMIE 
DANIELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HILTON, JAMIE DANIELLE

POSSESS DRUG 
PARAPHERNALIA (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00290

04/06/
2020

HOECKER, 
HEATHER Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. 
HOECKER, HEATHER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00292

04/06/
2020

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. WARD, KENDA 
TENNILLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00085

04/06/
2020

IF ANY Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. THE 
ESTATE OF

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00292

04/06/
2020

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. WARD, KENDA 
TENNILLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00522

04/06/
2020

KEMBLE, KENNETH 
RUEBEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KEMBLE, KENNETH 
RUEBEN

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00291

04/06/
2020

MAHAFFEYPICKUP, 
SARAH Defendant

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
MAHAFFEYPICKUP, SARAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00515

04/06/
2020

MARTIN, DRU 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTIN, DRU LEE

NO SEAT BELT - 
PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00516

04/06/
2020

MARTIN, KACIE 
DANIELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTIN, KACIE DANIELLE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00288

04/06/
2020

MCCOLLOUGH, MELISSA 
MICHELLE Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. 
MCCOLLOUGH, MELISSA 
MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00289

04/06/
2020

MCCOLLOUGH, MELISSA 
MICHELLE Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. 
MCCOLLOUGH, MELISSA 
MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00517

04/06/
2020

MEYERS, RYAN 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MEYERS, RYAN WILLIAM

SPEEDING 36-OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00288

04/06/
2020

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. 
MCCOLLOUGH, MELISSA 
MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00289

04/06/
2020

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. 
MCCOLLOUGH, MELISSA 
MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00290

04/06/2
020

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. 
HOECKER, HEATHER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00513

04/06/2
020

RANDOL, JAMES 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RANDOL, JAMES ALAN

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00518

04/06/2
020

RIECKER, BRIAN 
ERIC Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RIECKER, BRIAN ERIC

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00514

04/06/2
020

SCHATZ, MATTHEW 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SCHATZ, MATTHEW 
DALE II

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00519

04/06/2
020

SMETHERS, SEAN 
RUSSELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SMETHERS, SEAN 
RUSSELL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00085

04/06/2
020

SPOUSE OF Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. THE 
ESTATE OF

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00085

04/06/2
020

THE ESTATE OF Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. THE 
ESTATE OF

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00292

04/06/2
020

WARD, KENDA 
TENNILLE Defendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. WARD, 
KENDA TENNILLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00520

04/06/2
020

WILSON, AARON 
RUSH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WILSON, AARON RUSH

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00521

04/06/2
020

WOMACK, JOHN 
ARCHIBALD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WOMACK, JOHN 
ARCHIBALD

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)
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