Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00085	04/06/2 020	A BANKING CORPORATION Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. THE ESTATE OF	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00086	04/06/2 020	A BANKING CORPORATION Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. GOODNO, DUSTIN J	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00292		ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. WARD, KENDA TENNILLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00510	04/06/2 020	CARLILE, CODY SAMUEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARLILE, CODY SAMUEL	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00511	04/06/2 020	CARLILE, CODY SAMUEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARLILE, CODY SAMUEL	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00087		CAVALRY SPV I LLC Plaintiff	CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. GRANT, LISA YVETTE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00291		CAVALRY SPV I LLC Plaintiff	CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. MAHAFFEYPICKUP, SARAH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00085	04/06/2 020	CHAMBERS, CHARLES A Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. THE ESTATE OF	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00085	04/06/2 020	CHAMBERS, WILMA JEAN Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. THE ESTATE OF	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00292	04/06/2 020	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. WARD, KENDA TENNILLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00085	04/06/2 020	EASTMAN NATIONAL BANK Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. THE ESTATE OF	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00085	04/06/2 020	EQUITY BANK Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. THE ESTATE OF	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00086	04/06/2 020	EQUITY BANK Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. GOODNO, DUSTIN J	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00085		FORMERLY KNOWN AS Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. THE ESTATE OF	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00086		GOODNO, DUSTIN J Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. GOODNO, DUSTIN J	BREACH OF CONTRACT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00087	04/06/ 2020	GRANT, LISA YVETTE Defendant	CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. GRANT, LISA YVETTE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00512	04/06/ 2020	HILTON, JAMIE DANIELLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HILTON, JAMIE DANIELLE	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00290	04/06/ 2020	HOECKER, HEATHER Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. HOECKER, HEATHER	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00292	04/06/ 2020	HOSPITAL COMPANY, LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. WARD, KENDA TENNILLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00085	04/06/ 2020	IF ANY Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. THE ESTATE OF	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00292	04/06/ 2020	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. WARD, KENDA TENNILLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00522	04/06/ 2020	KEMBLE, KENNETH RUEBEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEMBLE, KENNETH RUEBEN	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00291	04/06/ 2020	MAHAFFEYPICKUP, SARAH Defendant	CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. MAHAFFEYPICKUP, SARAH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00515	04/06/ 2020	MARTIN, DRU LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTIN, DRU LEE	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00516	04/06/ 2020	MARTIN, KACIE DANIELLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTIN, KACIE DANIELLE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00288	04/06/ 2020	MCCOLLOUGH, MELISSA MICHELLE Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. MCCOLLOUGH, MELISSA MICHELLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00289	04/06/ 2020	MCCOLLOUGH, MELISSA MICHELLE Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. MCCOLLOUGH, MELISSA MICHELLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00517	04/06/ 2020	MEYERS, RYAN WILLIAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MEYERS, RYAN WILLIAM	SPEEDING 36-OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00288	04/06/ 2020	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. MCCOLLOUGH, MELISSA MICHELLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00289	04/06/ 2020	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. MCCOLLOUGH, MELISSA MICHELLE	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00290	04/06/2 020	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. HOECKER, HEATHER	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00513	04/06/2 020	RANDOL, JAMES ALAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RANDOL, JAMES ALAN	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00518	04/06/2 020	RIECKER, BRIAN ERIC Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RIECKER, BRIAN ERIC	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00514	04/06/2 020	SCHATZ, MATTHEW DALE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHATZ, MATTHEW DALE II	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00519	04/06/2 020	SMETHERS, SEAN RUSSELL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMETHERS, SEAN RUSSELL	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00085	04/06/2 020	SPOUSE OF Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. THE ESTATE OF	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00085	04/06/2 020	THE ESTATE OF Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. THE ESTATE OF	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00292	04/06/2 020	WARD, KENDA TENNILLE Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. WARD, KENDA TENNILLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00520	04/06/2 020	WILSON, AARON RUSH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILSON, AARON RUSH	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00521	04/06/2 020	WOMACK, JOHN ARCHIBALD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WOMACK, JOHN ARCHIBALD	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)